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2015 IHSA Competitive Cheerleading Housing

State qualifying teams have until 12:01 p.m. on February 3, 2015 to book rooms at the listed hotels for the
reduced rates. After the February 3rd deadline, rooms will be released to the general public. Details of the listed
hotels can be found at www.bloomingtonnormalcvb.org under the visitors, lodging links.

Hotel

America's Best Value Inn
Baymont Inn & Suites
Candlewood Suites

The Chateau

Courtyard by Marriott

Comfort Suites

Country Inn & Suites-Airport

Country Inn & Suites-West
Doubletree

Eastland Suites

Hawthorn Suites

Holiday Inn & Suites
Holiday Inn Express West
Marriott

Parke Regency

Quality Inn & Suites-East

Ramada Limited & Suites

Phone Number

309-454-4070
309-662-2800
309-862-4100
309-662-2020
309-862-1166
309-452-8588
309-662-3100
309-828-7177
309-664-6446
309-662-0000
309-829-8111
309-662-4700
309-820-9990
309-862-9000
309-662-4300
309-662-7100
309-828-0900
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Rate

$69.99

$79

$99

$99

$109

$99

$109

$119

$109
$99-$169
$89.95-$109.95
$90-$109

$89

$129

$85

$79.99
$89.99-$99.99



